©Ocean Sensor Systems                     Tel. 954-796-6583                  www.oceansensorsystems.com
1
OSSI-010-022 Wave Gauge
Wave Gauge Blue, OSSI-010-022
 A Self Logging/Self Powered Pressure Sensor
Dimensions and Ordering Information
General Description
The OSSI-010-022 Wave Gauge Blue combines a
highly stable Pressure Sensor, a Compact Flash
Card Data Logger, a rugged waterproof package
and 12 or 28 C
 size Alkaline Batteries.   A Low
Power Microprocessor records up to 64 GB of
data on a Compact Flash Card in an ASCII format
and time and date.   The Card is easily removed
and can be read on any PC
 using a standard
Compact Flash Card Reader. The Logger will
collect months of continuous data or years of
burst data. Serial Port and Bluetooth connections
are provided as a user interface to configure,
monitor and upload small test files. Standard
pressure ranges are 1 Bar, 3 Bar and 10 Bar.
Optional features include Up to 16 Pressure
Sensors Array, Shore Connection and Water
Temperature.
Features
• New PC Interface Software to Configure, Monitor
and Display Raw & Processed Data.
• New up to 64GB Compact Flash Card Storage
• New Extremely Accurate Real Time Clock
Maximum  2ppm
• New Programmable, RS232, Wireless Bluetooth
• New Optional Features: Sensor Array, up to 15
external Pressure Sensors Shore Link, RS485
Water Temperature
• Flush Hastelloy Diaphragm, ABS Plastic Housing
• Power with 12 or 28 C Size Alkaline Batteries
• Months to years of Continuous Operation
• Sample Rate From 2 Hz to 32Hz
• Burst or Continuous Sampling
• Accuracy  0.05% FS, -10C to 65 C
• Resolution 0.0033% of Full Scale
• Long Term Stability  0.05%FS
©Ocean Sensor Systems                     Tel. 954-796-6583                  www.oceansensorsystems.com
2
Wave Gauge Blue, OSSI-010-022-
Pressure Range  Battery  Part Number
0 to 1 Bar   18 volt  OSSI-010-022-01
0 to 3 Bars   18 volt  OSSI-010-022-03
0 to 10 Bars   18 volt  OSSI-010-022-10
0 to 1 Bar Extended Case  21 Volt  OSSI-010-022-01E
0 to 3 Bars Extended Case  21 Volt  OSSI-010-022-03E
0 to 10 Bars Extended Case  21 Volt  OSSI-010-022-10E
Options for  Wave Gauge Blue, OSSI-010-022
Optional
Features
Add